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Sub.: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

The Statement of Shareholding pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is enclosed herewith.

Encl.: As above.

Registered & HO :
14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (Uttar Pradesh)

== p‘g Ph. +91 512 253 0775 Fax. +91 512 253 0166
MODE | E— Email : mirzaknp@redtapeindia.com

e Bl b B 2l . U o & sl



N

Format of Holding of Specified securities

Name of Listed Entity:MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:526642,MIRZAINT,EQUITY SHARES

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 30/06/2022

b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars YES*

NO*

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares

NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

NO

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

NO

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

NO

o (o0 |T|w

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

NO

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No' declared

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified
securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category |Category of Shareholder [No of No of fully  |No of No of Shares |Total No of |Sharehol |Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities |No of Shares Shareholdingasa % |Number of Locked in  |Number of Shares  |Number of
Sharehol |paid up Partly Underlying |Shares Held |dingasa Underlying assuming full Shares pledged or equity
ders equity paid-up |Depository [(VIl) = % of Outstanding conversion of otherwise shares held
shares held |equity Receipts (IV)+(V)+(VI) |total no converttible convertible encumbered
shares of shares securities Securities (as a dematerializ
held (Asa % (Including percentage of diluted ed form
of Warrants) share capital)
(A+B+C2)
)
No of Voting Rights Total as a % of No. As a % of No. As a % of
(A+B+C) total Shares total
held Shares
held
Class X Class Y _._.onm_
(1) (1) (1v) (v) (1) (Vi) (Vi) (1X) (X) (x1) XIl) (x1v)
Promoter & Promoter
(A) Group 10 81700441 0 81700441 67.91 81700441 81700441 67.91 0 67.91 0.00 0.00 81700441
(B) Public 67742 38605559 0 38605559 32.09 38605559 38605559 .32.09 0 32.09 0.00|NA NA 38149464
Non Promoter-Non
(©]
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0|NA 0 0 0.00 0[NA 0.00|NA NA 0
Shares held by Employes
(C2) Trusts 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00{NA NA 0
Total: 67752| 120306000 0| 120306000| 100.00 120306000 120306000 100.00 0 100.00 0.00 0.00| 119849905




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

|Ca Category & Name of the

te
go
y

(1)

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Shareholder

(0}
Indian

FAUZIA MIRZA

TASNEEF AHMAD MIRZA
TAUSEEF AHMAD MIRZA
SHAHID AHMAD MIRZA
SHUJA MIRZA

FIRDAUS AMIN

IRAM MIRZA

Central Government/State

(b) Government(s)

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks

(d) Any Other

Sub-Total (A)(1)

(2) Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident
(a) Individuals/Foreign Individuals

RASHID AHMED MIRZA
YASMIN MIRZA
RAMSHA RAHMAN

(b) Government

(c)

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

Institutions

(e) Any Other

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

No
of

ehol
ders

]

N ©o o o

© O r r P W

10

No of fully paid No of
up equity
Shar shares held

Partly
paid-
up ying
equity
shares tory
held
ts

(v) (] Vi)

62284071
3008450
15023104
18058453
14981465
10202099
50000
960500

o o jo lo o | oo

0
0
0
62284071

© o o o

19416370
13665520
5500850
250000

0

0

©O o o o © o

19416370 ]

81700441 0

Shares
Underl

Deposi

Receip

o © o © o o©

0

0

No of Total No of
Shares Held
(IV+V+VI)

62284071
3008450

15023104
18058453
14981465

10202099

50000

960500

0
0
0
62284071

19416370
13665520
5500850

250000

0
0

19416370

81700441

Shareholding as a
% of total no of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2

51.77
2.50
12.49
15.01
12.45
8.48
0.04
0.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
51.77

16.14
11.36
4.57
0.21
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

16.14

67.91

No of Voting Rights

Class X

62284071
3008450
15023104
18058453
14981465
10202099
50000
960500

0
0
0
62284071

19416370
13665520
5500850
250000

0

0

19416370

81700441

© ©o o o ©O ©O © O o o o ©o

=== ===

Class Total

(1)

62284071
3008450
15023104
18058453
14981465
10202099
50000
960500

0
0
0
62284071

19416370
13665520
5500850
250000

0

0

19416370

81700441

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Totalasa %
of (A+B+C)

51.77
2.50
12.49
15.01
12.45
8.48
0.04
0.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
51.77

16.14
11.36
4.57
0.21
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

16.14

67.91

No of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

(Including
Warrants)

x)

© 0o o oo oo |o|o|o|o

o |0 o o o e

Shareholding asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible Securi
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(VI)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

)

51.77
2,50
12.49
15.01
12.45
8.48
0.04
0.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
51.77

16.14
11.36
4.57
0.21
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

16.14

67.91

Number of ber of ber of
Locked in Shares pledged equity shares
Shares or otherwise held in
encumbered d
d form
No. Asa% No. Asa%
of total of total
Shares Shares
held held
(i) avy
0 0.00 0 0.00 62284071
0 0.00 0 0.00 3008450
0 0.00 0 0.00 15023104
0 0.00 0 0.00 18058453
0 0.00 0 0.00 14981465
0 0.00 0 0.00 10202099
0 0.00 0 0.00 50000
0 0.00 0 0.00 960500
0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0 000 0 000 0
0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0 0.00 62284071
0 0.00 0 0.00 19416370
0 0.00 0 0.00 13665520
0 0.00 0 0.00 5500850
[} 0.00 0 0.00 250000
0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0 0.00 19416370
0 0.00 0 0.00 81700441




Table 1l - Statement showing sharehols

g pattern of the Public shareholder

Category |Category & Name of the No of Shareholders  [No of fully paid up No of Partly paid-up | No of Shares Total No of |shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No of Shares |shareholding |Number of Locked in Shares | Number of Shares pledged or |Number of
Shareholder equity shares held equity shares held Underlying Shares Held a % of total no Underlying asa% otherwise encumbered equity shares.
p y Receipts |( ) of shares o i full held in
(A+B+C2) il of dematerialize
d form
(as
Warrants) a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
No of Voting Rights. Total as a % of No. As a % of total | No. As a % of total
(A+B4C) Shares held Shares held
Class X Class ¥ Total
(0} ) m V1) (V) (Vi) ) x) () ) (Xt (av)
_
(a) Mutual Funds 3 3694541 [} o 3694541 3.07 3694541 0 3694541 3.07 0 3.07 0 0.00|NA T) 3694541
HDFC SMALL CAP FUND 1 3690041 ] o 3690041 3.07 3690041 0 3690041 3.07 0 3.07 o 0.00|NA NA o 369004L
b) Venture Capital Funds ] 0 0 o [} 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o 0.00|NA NA 0]
(c) Alternate Funds 0 0 0 0 1] 0.00 ] 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00|NA NA 0
Foreign Venture Capital
(d) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 o 0.00 0 0.00 [4] 0.00|NA NA 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 40 4113937 0 0 4113937 3.42 4113937 0 4113937 3.42 0 3.42 0 0.00|NA NA 4113937
(f) Financial if nks 2 42495 0 0 42495| 0.04 42495 0 42495 0.04 o 0.04 0 NA 42495
() Insurance Companil 0 0 0 o 0 0.00 0 0 o 0.00 o 0.00 0 0.00|NA NA 0]
Provident Funds/Pension
h, Funds o 0 0 0 o 0.00 0 o 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00|NA NA o]
(i) Any Other
Sub Total (B)(1) as 7850973 o o 7850973 6.53 7850973 0 7850973 6.53 o 6.53 o 0.00|NA NA 7850973
Central Government/State
Government(s)/President of
(2) India 0 1] o 0 0 0.00 [ 0 0 0.00 [} 0.00 0 0.00{NA NA 0
Sub Total (B)(2] o [ o o [ 0.00 [ 0 0 0.00 [ 0.00 o 0.00|NA NA 0
|(3) N ituti
i.Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
(a) up to Rs.2 lakhs. 66132 22767755 ] 0 22767755 18.92 22767755 0 22767755 18.92 [} 18.92 Y] 0.00{NA NA 22316160
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs 9 2977470 ] 0 2977470 2.47 2977470 0 2977470 247 0 2.47 0 0.00 [NA NA 2977470
(b) NBFCs Registered with RBI 2 12624 0 0 12624 0.01 12624 [ 12624 0.01 o 0.01 o 0.00|NA NA 12624
(c) Employee Trusts o 0 [} [} 0 0.00 0 ] 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00|NA NA o
Overseas Depositories (Holding.
(d) DRs)(Balancing figure) 0 0 o 0 ) 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 o 0.00|NA NA ol
e Any Other -
TRUSTS 7 7780 0 0 7780 0.01 7780 0 7780 0.01 4] 0.01 0 0.00 |NA NA 7780
ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT
FUND k3 159740 0 0 159740 0.13 159740 [} 159740| 0.13 0 0.13 [} 0.00|NA NA 159740
NON RESIDENT INDIANS 799 1148593 0 0 1148593 0.95 1148593 0 1148593 0.95 0 0.95 o 0.00{NA NA 1148593
CLEARING MEMBERS 76 121234 0 0 121234 0.10 121234 o 121234 0.10 [} 0.10 o 0.00|NA NA 121234
NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON
REPATRIABLE 429 1266605 | 8] 0 1266605 1.05 1266605 o 1266605 1.05 ] 1.05 o 0.00|NA NA 1266605
BODIES CORPORATES 241 1840092 o o 1840092 1.53 1840092 0 1840092 1.53 o 1.53 o 0.00|{NA NA 1835592
IEPF 1 452693 [} N 0 452693 0.38 452693 0 452693 038 o 0.38 0 0.00|NA NA 452693
Sub Total (B)(3] 67697 30754586 o [} 30754586 | 25.56 30754586 [ 30754586 25.56 [ 25.56 o 0.00 30298491
Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 67742 38605559| [} [} 38605559  32.09 38605559 0 38605559 32.09 [ 32.09 0 0.00 38149454




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category | Category & Name of the PAN No of No of fully |No of No of Total No |Sharehold |Number of Voting Rights held in No of Shareholdin |Number of Locked in Number of Shares pledged | Number of equity
Shareholder paid up Partly Shares of Shares |ingasa % |each class of securities Shares gasa% Shares or otherwise encumbered shares held in
ers equity paid-up Underlyin |Held of total Underlying |assuming dematerialized
shares equity g (IV4#V+VI1) |no of Outstandin |full form
held shares Depositor shares g conversion
held y Receipts (A+B+C2) converttibl |of
e securities (convertible
(Including |Securities
Warrants) |(asa
percentage
of diluted
share
B capital)
No of Voting Rights Tot: No. As a % of No. As a % of total
a % of total Shares Shares held
(A+B+C) held
- o Class X T_.n Y Tﬁ._
(U] () (v) (\U] (\D} v L v - X B (X) 1. | ) (.{11) N xv)
(1) sstodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 o| 000 0.00 ) 0.00|NA NA | )
Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit)
(2) Regulations 2014) = = 0 0 0 000l O 0 0| 000| - 000 0 ~ O0O00INA_ INA 4]
Total Non-Promoter-Non Public ﬁ
(€) = (C)(1)HC)2) N o o o 0.00 o — 0. 0 000 000] 0] 000 NE—— o




Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)

Sno

Details of the significant beneficial owner

Details of the registered owner

Particulars of the shares in which significant
beneficial interest is held by the beneficial

owner

Date of

creation/acquisition
of significant

Sr No

Name

PAN

Nationality

Name

PAN

Nationality

Number of Shares

Shareholding as a % of
total no of shares
(Calculated as per
SCRR 1957) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA




