## Mirza International Limited

A-7, Mohan Coop. Indl. Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110044 (India) Ph. +91 11 4095 9500 / 9501, 2695 9553

Fax. +91 11 2695 0499

CIN: L19129UP1979PLC004821 E-mail: marketing@redtapeindia.com

Website: www.redtape.com

July 18, 2022

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 526642

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai 400 051

**NSE symbol: MIRZAINT** 

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub.: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

The Statement of Shareholding pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is enclosed herewith.

For Mirza International Limited

Harshita Nagar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above.







## Format of Holding of Specified securities

- 2. Name of Listed Entity: MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:526642, MIRZAINT, EQUITY SHARES
- S. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
- b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 30/06/2022
- 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

	Particulars	YES*	NO*
a	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares		NO
Б	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		NO
С	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		NO
d	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		NO
D	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		NO

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared Securities/Warrants, securities \*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

5

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	(C2)	(CT)	(C)		(B)	(A)		(3)			
Total:	Trusts	Shares held by Employes	Public	Non Promoter-Non	Public	Group	Promoter & Promoter	(11)			Share
67752	0	C			67742	10		(III)			hol
120306000	0	0			38605559	81700441		(IV)		*	paid up equity shares held
0	0	0			0	0		3			Partly paid-up equity shares held
								(VI)			Underlying Depository Receipts
0 120306000	0	0			0 38605559	0 81700441		(VII)			Underlying Shares Held ding as s Depository (VII)  % of Receipts (IV)+(V)+(VI) total no of share (A+B+CZ) (A+B+CZ)
100.00	0 0.00	ONA			32.09	11 67.91		(VIII)			
120306000	0	0			38605559	81700441			Class X	Noo	ding as a % of total no of shares (As a % of (A+B+C2) )
0	0	0			0	0			Class Y	No of Voting Rights	6
120306000	0	0			38605559	81700441		(IX)	Total	ghts	
100 00	0.00	0.00				67.91				Total as a % of (A+B+C)	as o sculling
								(x)			Underlying Outstanding Converttible securities (Including Warrants)
10000	0.00	ONA				0 67.91		(XI)			assuming full Shares  conversion of convertible  Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)
	0	0				0				No.	Shares
8						0.00		(XII)		As a % of total Shares held	or Locked in
	0.00 NA	0.00 NA			Z	0		(×		N <sub>O</sub> .	Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
	NA	NA		1477	NA	0.00		(XIII)		As a % of total Shares held	or Shares or Pered
	0	0		POPULATION		81700441		(XIV)			Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		(e)	(d)	(c)	(b)				(2) (a)		(d)	(c)	(b)								(a)	(1)			go go
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	Sub-Total (A)(2)	Any Other	Foreign Portfolio Investor	Institutions	Government	RAMSHA RAHMAN	YASMIN MIRZA	RASHID AHMED MIRZA	Foreign Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals	Sub-Total (A)(1)	Any Other	Financial Institutions/Banks	Government(s)	IRAM MIRZA	FIRDAUS AMIN	SHUJA MIRZA	SHAHID AHMAD MIRZA	TAUSEEF AHMAD MIRZA	TASNEEF AHMAD MIRZA	FAUZIA MIRZA	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	(1) Indian			Category & Name of the Shareholder
10	w	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	ω	7	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	1	1	ъ	7	3			Shar sehol ders
81700441	19416370	0	0	0	0	250000	5500850	13665520	19416370	62284071	0	0	0	960500	50000	10202099	14981465	18058453	15023104	3008450	62284071	(iv)			No of fully paid. No of sup equity. Partly shares held paid- up equity equity shares held up shares held held
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3			
										0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(VI)			No of No of Partly Shares paid- Underl up ying equity Deposi shares tory held Receip
o 8	0 19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 13	0 19			0	0	0											Shares Held (IV+V+VI)
81700441	19416370	0	0	0	0	250000	5500850	13665520	19416370	62284071	0	0	0	960500	50000	10202099	14981465	18058453	15023104	3008450	62284071	(VII)			No of s Held +VI)
67.91	16.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.21	4.57	11.36	16.14	51.77	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.80	0.04	8.48	12.45	15.01	12.49	2.50	51.77	(VIII)			Shareholding as a % of total no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957 (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2
		U	J										J										Class X		Number o securities
01700441	19416370	0	0	0	0	250000	5500850	13665520	19416370	62284071	0	0	0	960500	50000	10202099	14981465	18058453	15023104	3008450	62284071			No of V	ties
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		Class Total	No of Voting Rights	oting Rig
91700441	19416370	0	0	0	0	250000	5500850	13665520	19416370	62284071	0	0	0	960500	50000	10202099	14981465	18058453	15023104	3008450	62284071	(x)	Total		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
67 91	16.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.21	4.57	11.36	16.14	51.77	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.80	0.04	8.48	12.45	15.01	12.49	2.50	51.77			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	ach class of
																						(X)			No of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Including Warrants)
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				assu con con (as: dilu (VIII
67.01	16.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.21	4.57	11.36	16.14	51.77	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.80	0.04	8.48	12.45	15.01	12.49	2.50	51.77	(x)			Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of conversion of sa a percentage of diluted share capital) (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
	4	0	0	0	0	1	7	6	4	7	0	0	0	0	4	00	5	1	9	0	7			No.	Number o Locked in Shares
	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	0 0.	(XII)		As a % of total Shares held	Number of Locked in Shares
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			% No.	Sha or c enc
	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	(IIIX)		As a % of total Shares held	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
01700441	19416370	0	0	0	0	250000	5500850	13665520	19416370	62284071	0	0	0	960500		10202099	14981465	18058453	15023104	3008450	62284071	(VIV)			Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form

38149454		0.00	<b>.</b>													Total Bublic Charoholding (B) -	
30298491						86 25.56	3		6 30754586		30			3(	67697	Sub Total (B)(3)	
452693	NA	0.00 NA	0	0 0.38		93 0.38	0 452693		452693	0.38	0 452693	0			1	IEPF	
1835592	NA	0.00 NA		0 1.53		92 1.53	0 1840092		3 1840092	1.53	0 1840092	0		1840092	241	BODIES CORPORATES	
1266605	NA	0.00 NA	2	0 1.05		05 1.05	0 1266605		1266605	1.05	0 1266605			1266605	429	REPATRIABLE	
121234	NA	0.00 NA	0	0 0.10		34 0.10	0 121234		0 121234	0.10	0 121234	0		121234	76	CLEARING MEMBERS	
1148593	NA	0.00		0 0.95					5 1148593	0.95	0 1148593			1148593	799	NON RESIDENT INDIANS	
159740	NA	0.00 NA		0 0.13		40 0.13	0 159740		3 159740	0.13	0 159740			159740	1	FUND	
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0 0.01	1 0	80 0.01	0 7780		1 7780	0.01	0 7780	0		7780	7	TRUSTS	
																Any Other	(e)
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0		0.00		0	0		0	Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)(Balancing figure)	(d)
	Z	0.00 NA	0	0.00		0.00	0	0		0.00		0	0		0	Employee Trusts	(c)
12624	NA	0.00 NA	0		1 0		126		1 12624	4 0.01	12624			12624	2	NBFCs Registered with RBI	(b)
2977470	NA	0.00 NA	0	0 2.47	7 0	70 2.47	0 2977470		7 2977470	0 2.47	2977470	0		2977470	9	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs	
22316160	N <sub>A</sub>	0.00 NA	0	18.92	2 0	18.92	0 22767755		22767755	5 18.92	22767755	0		22767755	66132	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs.2 lakhs	(a)
																Non-Institutions	(3)
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0.00		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0		0	0	Sub Total (B)(2)	
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0.00	0	0 0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0		0	0	Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India	(2)
7850973	NA	0.00 NA	0	6.53	0	6.53	7850973	0	7850973	6.53	7850973	0	3	7850973	45	Sub Total (B)(1)	17
																AnyOther	
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0		0	0		0	0	Provident Funds/Pension	
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0		0	0		0		Insurance Companies	(g)
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0.04	0	0.04	42495	0	42495	0.04	42495	0	0	42495	2	Financial Institutions/Banks	(f)
4113937	NA	0.00 NA	0	3.42	0	7 3.42	4113937	0	4113937	3.42	4113937	0	7	4113937	40	Foreign Portfolio Investors	(e)
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0.00	0	0 0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	(d)
	NA	0.00 NA	0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	Alternate Investment Funds	(c)
	Z	0.00 NA	0	0.00	0	0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	Venture Capital Funds	(b)
3690041	NA	0.00 NA	0	3.07	0	1 3.07	3690041	0	3690041	3.07	3690041	0	0	3690041	ш	HDFC SMALL CAP FUND	
3694541	NA	0.00 NA	0	3.07	0	3.07	3694541	0	3694541	3.07	3694541	0	0	3694541	a.	Mutual Funds	(a)
(VIX)	(XIII)		(iix)	(IX)	(X)		(x)			(VIII)	(VII)	(VI)	Ø	(IV)	(III)	(n)	E
							Total	Class Y	Class X								
	As a % of total Shares held	As a % of total No. Shares held	No.	7		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	its	No of Voting Rights	7				3				
equity shares held in dematerialize d form	ise encumbered	otherwi		assam/s assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)						a % of total no of shares (A+B+C2)	Shares Held (IV+V+VI)	Underlying Depository Receipts	equity shares held	equity shares held		Shareholder	
equity shares held in	otherwise encumbered				Underlying Outstanding	TWIND I WOULD TO BUT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR				a % of total no of shares		Underlying  Denository Receipts		equity shares held			Shareholder

	(2)	(1)				Categor
Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014)	Custodian/DR Holder	(0)			Category & Name of the Shareholder
			(II)			PAN
		0	(11)			No of No of fundaments of No o
0	0		(N)			No of fully paid up Partly equity paid-us equity shares equity held shares held held
0	0	0	3			y No of Partly paid-up equity shares held
0	0	0	(VI)			Shares of Sha Underlyin Held to Depositor Y Receipts
0	0	0	(VII)			of Shares Held (IV+V+VI)
0.00	0.00	0.00	(VIII)			
0	0	0 0	(XI)	Class X Class Y T	No of Voting Rights	Sharehold Number of Voting Rights held in ing as a % each class of securities of total of total shares (A+B+C2)
0	0	0 0		Total	a % of (A+B+C)	ies ies
0.00	0.00	0.00	(x)		C) as	No of Shares Shares assumed in the state of
0.00	0.00	0.00	(x)			No of Shareholdin Number of locked in Shares gasa, say Shares Underlying assuming Outstandin full conversion convertible of e securities convertible (Including Securities Governate) (as a warrants) (as a share share)
0					No.	Shares
0.00	0.00	0.00	(XII)		As a % of total Shares held	flocked in
0	NA	NA			No.	or otherwi
	N A	NA	(IIIX)		As a % of total Shares held	or otherwise encumbered
	0		(VIX)			Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form

	Sr No						Sno				
1 NA	Sr No Name						Details of the significant beneficial owner				
NA	PAN										Tab
NA	Nationality										le V - State
NA	Name					=	Details of the registered owner				Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)
NA	PAN										ial Owners
NA	Nationality										(SBOs)
NA	Number of Shares						wo	beneficial interest is	Particulars of the share		
NA	(A+B+C2)	SCRR 1957) As a % of	(Calculated as per	total no of shares	Shareholding as a % of	=	owner	beneficial interest is held by the beneficial of significant	Particulars of the shares in which significant creation/acquisition		
NA						IV	beneficial interest	of significant	creation/acquisition	Date of	